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County
 

Name Last Name City Office Phone Email
Adams Robin Thomson Quincy (217) 223-8380 rlthomsn@illinois.edu
Bond Emily Hartmann Greenville (618) 664-0555  Bondaitc@gmail.com
Brown Patti Nelson Mt. Sterling (217) 773-2634 brcofb@adams.net
Bureau Lori McCarter Princeton (815) 875-6468 aitc@bureaucountyfarmbureau.org
Calhoun Ruth Johnson Hardin (618) 576-8080 rjohnson@calhoun40.net
Carroll Melinda Charbonneau Mt. Carroll (815) 732-2191 charbm@illinois.edu
Cass-Morgan Sue Freeman Jacksonville (217) 473-4222 sfree42@hotmail.com
Champaign Kirk Builta Champaign (217) 352-5235 kirk@ccfarmbureau.com
Christian Charlotte Schuricht Taylorville (217) 287-7246 cschurich@illinois.edu
Clark Megan Grissom Martinsville (217) 382-4144 clarkaitc@fairpoint.net
Clay Larissa Goodman Louisville (618) 665-3300 ccfbageducation@gmail.com
Clinton Susan Kleiboeker Breese (618) 322-5768 Agintheclass@att.net
Coles Terina Coffey Charleston ( 217)345-3901 x3 terina.coffey@il.nacdnet.net
Cook Diane Merrion Countryside (708) 354-3276 aitc@cookcfb.org
Crawford Vanessa Midgett Robinson (618) 544-3792 paca@rocketmail.com
Cumberland  Kristi Shirley Toledo (217) 849-3031 ccfb@mchsi.com
DeKalb  Rhodora  Collins  Sycamore (815) 756-6361  rcollins@dekalbfarmbureau.org 
DeKalb  Anna  Schelkopf  Sycamore (815) 756-6361  aschelkopf@dekalbfarmbureau.org 
DeWitt Janelle Thomas Clinton (217) 935-2126 dcfb3@frontier.com
Douglas Ericka Crist Tuscola (217) 253-4442 aitc@douglascfb.com
DuPage Melanie Krawczyk Carol Stream (630) 668-8161 dupageaitc@dcfb.org
Edgar  vacant Paris (217) 465-8511 aitc@edgardcfb.org
Edwards Jane Jones Albion (618) 445-2113 ecfbaitc@gmail.com
Effingham Lisa Zumbahlen Effingham (217) 821-7241 thezumbahlens@hotmail.com
Fayette Martha Cripe Vandalia (618) 283-3276 mcripe@swetland.net
Ford-Iroquois Larry Haigh Gilman (815) 268-4051 lghaigh@illinois.edu
Franklin Melissa Lamczyk Benton (618) 435-3616 mlamczyk@live.com
Fulton Tonya Holt Lewistown (309) 547-3011 fultonaitc@gmail.com
Gallatin Maridy Tso Ridgway (618)272-3531 aitcsalgal@yahoo.com
Greene Stephanie Knittel Carrollton (217) 942-6958 greenefb@frontier.com
Grundy Ann Collet Morris (815) 942-6400 aitc@grundycfb.com
Hamilton Leslie Kueker McLeansboro (618) 731-5113 hamiltonjeffersonaitc@gmail.com
Hancock Dawn Weinberg Carthage (217) 357-2150 dweinber@illinois.edu
Henry Paula Janson Cambridge (309) 937-2411 aglit@henrycountyfarmbureau.org
Jackson Kerra Herron Murphysboro (618) 684-3129 kbkirby@siu.edu
Jasper Lindsey Vogt Newton (618) 783-2733 jaspaitc@nwcable.net
Jefferson Leslie Kueker Mt. Vernon (618) 731-5113 hamiltonjeffersonaitc@gmail.com
Jersey Stephanie Knittel, Mgr. Jerseyville (618) 498-9576 jerseymgr@gtec.com
JoDaviess Annette Eggers, Mgr. Elizabeth (815) 858-2235 jdcfbmgr@blkhawk.net
Johnson Jessica Bowman Vienna (618) 524-2270 agliteracy4@gmail.com
Kane Suzi Myers St.  Charles (630) 584-8660 aitc@kanecfb.com
Kankakee Lisa Habeeb Kankakee (815) 932-7471 kaglit@sbcglobal.net
Kendall Hannah Raver Yorkville (630) 553-5821 x3 kcagintheclass@gmail.com
Knox Teresa Sandford-Shiplett Galesburg (309) 342-2036 ag_educator@knoxcfb.org
Knox Mary Beth Bowman Galesburg (309) 342-2036 mbowman@knoxcfb.org
Knox Roxanne Greene Galesburg (309) 342-2036 rgreene@knoxcfb.org
Lake Andrew Blaul Grayslake (847) 223-6506 ablaul@ameritech.net
LaSalle Kayla Keifer, Mgr. Ottawa (815) 433-0371 khinrichs@lcfb.org
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Lawrence Amy Buchanan Lawrenceville (618) 943-2610 lcfbaitc@gmail.com
Lee Katie Pratt Amboy (815) 857-3531 aitc.leecfb@comcast.net
Livingston Debbie Ruff Pontiac (815) 844-6127 x3 debra.ruff@il.nacdnet.net
Logan Amy Hyde Lincoln (217) 732-8289 amyhyde@illinois.edu
Macon Jennifer Fink Decatur (217) 877-2436 jennifer@maconcfb.org
Macoupin Connie Niemann Carlinville (217) 854-9604 cniemann@illinois.edu
Madison Chelsea Reeves Edwardsville (618) 692-6575 chelsea@madcocaree.org
Marion Meggan Hiestand Salem (618) 548-2100 Mcaitc@sbcglobal.net
Marshall-Putnam Julie Read Henry (309) 364-2356 jread@illinois.edu
Mason Ashley Beutke, Mgr. Havana (309) 543-4451 mcfb.mgr@gmail.com
Massac  Jessica Bowman Metropolis (618) 524-5811 agliteracy4@gmail.com
McDonough Ronda McKee Macomb (309) 837-3350  Mcdonoughaitc2@gmail.com
McDonough Mendy Sowers Macomb (309) 837-3350 mcdonoughaitc3@gmail.com
McDonough Patricia Bloom Macomb (309) 837-3350 mcdonoughaitc4@gmail.com
McHenry Katie Vanderstappen Woodstock (815) 338-8758 katieaitc@gmail.com
McLean Bridget Caldwell Bloomington (309) 838-8304 aitctablet@gmail.com
Menard Rhonda Grosboll Petersburg (217) 632-7491 rgrosboll27@gmail.com
Mercer Teresa Kirwan Aledo (309) 582-5106 tkirwan@illinois.edu
Monroe Katie Zeidler Waterloo (618) 939-6197 mcaglit@htc.net
Montgomery Beth Groves Hillsboro (217) 532-3941 egroves@illinois.edu
Moultrie Erica Lehamn Sullivan (217) 728-7921 x3 lehman-farms@hotmail.com
Moultrie Tessa Welty Sullivan (217) 728-4214 membership@moultriecfb.com
Ogle Melinda Charbonneau Oregon (815) 732-2191 charbm@illinois.edu
Peoria Jennifer Glover Peoria (309) 339-0927 agcoordinator.peoriacounty@gmail.com
Perry Nancy Timpner Pinckneyville (618) 357-9355 aitc@perrycfb.org
Piatt Kristi Pyatt Monticello (217) 762-2128 pyatt1939@gmail.com
Pike Rachel Smith Pittsfield (217) 285-2233 alc@tworiversfb.org
Pope-Hardin Lora Jacobs Golconda (618) 285-3949 lorajacobs85@yahoo.com
Pulaski/Alexander Jessica Bowman Mounds (618) 745-9429 agliteracy4@gmail.com
Randolph Brandi Brockmeyer Sparta (618) 443-4511 brandibrockmeyer@rcfb.org
Richland Donna Zwilling Olney (618) 393-4116 richlandaitc@gmail.com
Rock Island Sheryl Solomonson Moline (309) 736-7432 aitc@ricofarmbureau.org
Saline Maridy Tso Harrisburg (618) 252-6992 aitcsalgal@yahoo.com
Sangamon Carrie Winkelmann Springfield (217) 753-4611 cjwinkel@illinois.edu
Schuyler Kelly Westlake, Mgr. Rushville (217) 322-4353 scfb@casscom.com
Scott Rachel Smith Winchester (217) 742-3351 alc@tworiversfb.org
Shelby Kathleen Agney Shelbyville (217) 774-2151 shelbyaged@consolidated.net
St. Clair Francis Vahlkamp Belleville (618) 233-6800 mail@stclairfb.org
Stark Anna Emm Toulon (309) 286-7481 starkcfbmanager@gmail.com
Stephenson Brittani DeVries Freeport (815) 235-2165 agintheclassroom@stephensoncfb.org
Tazewell Emily Rogier Pekin (309) 347-3165 tcfberogier@outlook.com
Union Andrew Banks Jonesboro (618) 833-2125 aglitcoordinator@gmail.com
Vermilion Kammie Richter Danville (217) 442-8713 aitc.vcfb@comcast.net
Wabash Staci Roberts Mt. Carmel (618) 262-5865 wcfbaitc@gmail.com
Warren-Henderson Anna Damos Monmouth (309) 734-5161 ageducation@hotmail.com
Washington Kerri Ibendahl Nashville (618) 327-3081 washaitc@washingtoncfb.org
Wayne Ryan Scott Fairfield (618) 842-3342 agliteracy@waynecfb.com
White Ryan Scott Carmi (618) 382-8512 agliteracy@whitecfb.com
Whiteside Diane Baker Morrison (815) 772-2165 aitcwhiteside@gmail.com
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Will Terri Cooke Joliet (815) 727-4811 Terri@willcfb.com
Williamson Maria Farris Marion (618) 694-9893 farriskanosa@aol.com
Winnebago-Boone Diane Cleland Rockford

  
x11 Wbfbaitc@live.com

Woodford Carley Vahlkamp, Mgr. Eureka (309) 467-4078 wcfbmgr@gmail.com
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